
 

GoDriveIn Cape Town Drive-In announces film lineup,
ticket sales

Tickets for the GoDriveIn Cape Town Drive-In have gone on sale. The first screening will be held on Friday, 23 October
2020 at 346B Victoria Road, Salt River, Cape Town.

The film lineup includes a selection of blockbusters, local films, family movies and comedies between Friday and Sunday
evenings.

The lineup is as follows

Friday, 23 October – Back to the Future
Saturday, 24 October – Fast and Furious: Hobbs and Shaw
Sunday, 25 October – Jurassic Park
Friday, 30 October – Five Fingers for Marseilles
Saturday, 31 October – Get Out
Sunday, 1 November – Bridesmaids
Friday, 6 November - The Story of Racheltjie De Beer
Saturday, 7 November - Fast and Furious: Hobbs and Shaw
Sunday, 8 November - Twilight
Friday, 13 November - Get Out
Saturday, 14 November - How to Train Your Dragon: The Hidden World
Sunday, 15 November - Mamma Mia!
Friday, 20 November - Five Fingers for Marseilles
Saturday, 21 November - Back to the Future
Sunday, 22 November - Twilight
Friday, 27 November - Knuckle City
Saturday, 28 November - Jurassic Park

Attendees may pre-order hot food from Truck Norris as well as popcorn and other snacks in advance when they book
movie tickets through the Howler platform. 

GoDriveIn Roadhouse
Go Drive In - Movie Theatre·Follow

Facebook Watch

https://www.bizcommunity.com/
https://gmail.us10.list-manage.com/track/click?u=57e0c15877b179df42638b66e&id=2316a0ac92&e=7bd6d7b712


Tickets are available here. 

 
For more, visit: https://www.bizcommunity.com

http://www.howler.co.za/godrivein
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